
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

94 

11A 

4 

77A 

Name 

Thomas Grudovich 

Hervey Parke 

Harry Gentry 

Susan Patterson 

Class 

8BP 

8CP 

8CP 

3CP 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

1 

Best Tm 

2:42.372 

2:43.811 

2:44.083 

3:12.699 

Year 

1966 

1965 

1964 

1966 

Make/Model 

Ginetta G4 

Ginetta G4 

Ginetta G4 

Ginetta G4 

Engine 

1639cc 

1536cc 

1498cc 

1500cc 

Hometown 

Palm Beach FL 

Waccabuc NY 

Knoxville TN 

New Braunfels TX 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/6/2019 4:57:33 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Margin of Victory 

1.007 

Avg. Speed 

72.641 

Best Lap Tm 

2:42.372 

Best Speed 

75.382 

Best Lap by 

94 - Thomas Grudovich 

US Vintage Racing National Championship 

Marque Group 

Ginetta Reunion Race 

Race started at 16:32:43 

Circuit of the Americas 3.400 miles 

10/6/2019 04:25 PM 


